CFP Proposed Strategic Planning Committee Roster

2010 - 2012

Position
Last Name First Name (Chair/ Constituency Employer Address City ST. Zip Telephone
Member)
. . Industry-Retalil 150 Pierce Rd.,
Rosenwinkel| Kenneth Chair Food Stores Supervalu Suite 200 Itasca IL | 60143 630-948-6787
Bel | Thomas | Member | Other-Sanitation | procter & Cincinnati |OH 513-627-5579
Services Gamble
Bhatt Chirag H. | Member Houston |TX
Other - Jetro/Restaurant College
Casazza Gene Member Restaurant °9 NY 718- 412-4517
o Depot Point
Association
. Industry-Food . 6133 N. River W:847-232-5896
Ferko Francis | Member Service US Foodservice Rd.. Suite 300 Rosemont | IL | 60018 C'312-316-9586
Ford Thomas | Member Other-Sa_mltatlon Ecolab Greensboro |NC 336-931-2209
Services
. Industry-Retail .
Frappier Robert D. | Member Food Stores Ahold USA, Inc. Quincy MA 617-689-4090
Alaska Dept. of
Gentry Michael | Member | Regulatory-State [ Environmental Anchorage | AK 907-269-7596
Conservation
Gerzonich Barbara | Member Consumer Troy NY
Other-Standards . . W:734-769-5105
Hazan Stan Member and Compliance NSF International {789 Dixboro Rd| Ann Arbor | Ml | 48105 C-248-506-3684
Johnson | Thomas | Member | Other-Sanitation | ynp Mendota 1 651-686-8499
Services Heights
. Industry-Retalil Schnuck .
Pasley Dianna | Member Food Stores Markets, Inc. St. Louis MO 314-994-4346
Smith Kevin | Member | REUAIOY- | qepacrsan | 2200 PAINt 1 ooy ge park|MD| 20740 | 301-436-2149
Federal Branch Pkwy.
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Email

ken.rosenwinkel@supervalu.com

bell.ct .com
chiragbhatttix@gmail.com

gcasazza@jetrord.com

frank.ferko@usfood.com

tom.ford@ecolab.com

rfrappier@aholdusa.com

mike.gentry@alaska.gov

bgerzonich@nycap.rr.com

hazan@nsf.org

tomj@jdpinc.com

dpasley@schnucks.com

kevin.smith@fda.hhs.gov
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